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					Athletes Performed at the Primary School’s Free State Athletics Meeting
									
	
					Athletes Participated in the Eastern Free State Athletics Event
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			School Calendar 2024 Term Dates
			Term 1: 17 January – 27 March.

Term 2: 9 April – 14 June.

Term 3: 17 July – 26 September.

Term 4: 14 October – 11 December.



		Public and School Holidays 2024
			1 Jan (Mon) New Year’s Day

21 Mar (Thu) Human Rights Day

29 Mar (Fri) Good Friday

1 Apr (Mon) Family Day

27 Apr (Sat) Freedom Day

1 May (Wed) Workers’ Day

29 May (Wed) Special Public Holiday (Elections)

16 Jun (Sun) Youth Day

17 Jun (Mon) Youth Day Holiday

9 Aug (Fri) National Women’s Day

24 Sep (Tue) Heritage Day

16 Dec (Mon) Day of Reconciliation

25 Dec (Wed) Christmas Day

26 Dec (Thu) Day of Goodwill



		Good Morals in Society
				Do not destroy property
	Have courage
	Keep your promises
	Do not cheat
	Treat others as you want to be treated
	Do not judge
	Be dependable
	Be forgiving
	Have integrity
	Take responsibility for your actions
	Have patience
	Be loyal
	Have respect for yourself and others
	Be tolerant of differences
	Have humility
	Be generous




		Good Manners
				We must learn the habit of sharing things to others.
	We should be helpful, polite and humble to others in every possible way.
	We must use the words ‘sorry’, ‘please’, ‘thank you’, ‘excuse me’ and ‘time wish’ as and when required.
	We must respect the other’s property and always take permission before using.
	We must be responsible as well as self-dependent for everything at every place.
	We must behave in a good way with humble respect to our teachers, parents, other elders and senior citizens.
	We should always maintain cleanliness at home, school, and all other public places.
	We should not use any offensive or abusive language to others at home or any other place.
	We must give the seat for senior citizens while using public transport.
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